ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

VENDOR INVOICE LIST

INV DATE

168 1ST RESPONSE TECHNOLOGIES LLC

86264
CHECK DATE:

61515 01/17/2024
02/02/2024

3425 APOLLO OIL, LLC

61514  01/17/2024
02/02/2024

91 AT & T MOBILITY

61300 01/17/2024
02/02/2024

86267
CHECK DATE:

86360
CHECK DATE:

6626 BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS,

86265
CHECK DATE:

61513
02/02/20

14400 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES,LLC

86266 61566 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

01/17/2024

17293 DUPLICATOR SALES & SERVICE, INC.

86276
CHECK DATE:

25071 01/17/2024
02/02/2024

17900 E'TOWN EXTERMINATING CO., INC.

86273 60470 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20
86275 60470 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024
60470 01/17/2024
02/02/2024
01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024
60470 01/17/2024
02/02/20

70
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20
86272 60470
CHECK DATE: 02/0
60470

CHECK DATE:

CHECK DATE:
604 01/17/2024

01/17/2024

2/20
01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

18700 E'TOWN WATER & GAS CO

86307 60473 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20
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INVOICE NET

103535 2,835.00
103536 930.09
103537 1,027.79
103538 178.98
103539 1,200.00
103540 32.79
103541 29.05
103541 46.00
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% Mun is
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STS INVOICE DESCRIPTION

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

CAMERA INSTALLATION

ENGINCE OIL DEF

ACCT 287336703304 INVOICE

HEATER UNITS FOR PANTHER

PROFESSIONAL LEARNING

MONTHLY SERVICE

VALLY VIEW ACCT 40975
SPORTS CENTER ACCT 40981
EHS ACCT 40965

MES ACCT 40970

TKS MIDDLE SCHOOL ACCT 40
PANTHER ACADEMY ACCT 4097
HHES ACCT 40973

ETOWN BOARD OF EDU ACCT 4

acct 006651-000
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ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS :
VENDOR INVOICE LIST

er erp solution

INV DATE  VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # INVOICE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE
86308 60472 01/17/2024 CH11724 103542 2,864.08 2,864.08 01/17/2024 INVv PD acct 008260-000
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20
86309 60471 01/17/2024 CH11724 103542 4,569.46 4,569.46 01/17/2024 INV PD ACCTS 010985-000 012972-0

CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024
7,550.52

21152 EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY

86302 61643 01/17/2024 CH11724 103543 1,000.00 1,000.00 01/17/2024 INV  PD KAYRA B. FREEMAN BUZZY BE
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

23465 FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC.

86277 25730 01/17/2024 CH11724 103544 33.40 33.40 01/17/2024 INV  PD PRESERVED MOUSE VACUUM PA
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

423 FUELMAN FLEET PROGRAM

86357 61695 01/17/2024 CH11724 103545 190.50 190.50 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

24672 GALT HOUSE

86356 61679 01/17/2024 CH11724 103546 187.60 187.60 01/17/2024 INV PD C. LINDER KMEA
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

26701 GORDON FOOD SERVICE

86299 671 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 3,667.89 3,667.89 01/17/2024 INV  PD CUST 100064269
CHECK DATE: 02/0 /20

86295 654 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 8,224.63 8,224.63 01/17/2024 INV PD CUSTOMER 901835603
CHECK DATE: 02/0 /20

86292 6823 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 5,188.47 5,188.47 01/17/2024 INV  PD CUSTOMER 901919407
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86293 6721 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 2,776.27 2,776.27 01/17/2024 INV PD CUST 100064269
CHECK DATE: 02/ 2/20

86290 6541 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 4,357.87 4,357.87 01/17/2024 INV PD CUST 901835603
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86291 6895 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 4,397.55 4,397.55 01/17/2024 INV PD CUSTOMER 901871202
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86355 6722 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 1,644.73 1,644.73 01/17/2024 INV PD PA CUST #100064269
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86352 6543 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 4,627.29 4,627.29 01/17/2024 INV PD EHS FOOD CUSTOMER 9018356
CHECK DATE: 02/0 /2024

86353 6896 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 3,574.03 3,574.03 01/17/2024 INV PD HHES FOOD CUST # 90187120
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86354 6820 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 7,599.96 7,599.96 01/17/2024 INV PD MES/TKS CUST # 901919407
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86298 6757 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 11,068.34 11,068.34 01/17/2024 INV  PD INV# 231579248; 231579254
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86300 6892 01/17/2024 CH11724 103547 7,046.53 7,046.53 01/17/2024 INV  PD 1INV 231515190; 231515188

CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

64,173.56|
40705 HARDIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 2
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ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS = o < RIS
VENDOR INVOICE LIST

INV DATE  VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # INVOICE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE STS INVOICE DESCRIPTION

86310 60481 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 29.10 29.10 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 58127-0 CID 53528
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86311 60482 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 391.31 391.31 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 61053-0 CID 56783; A
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86312 60480 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 473.90 473.90 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 55695-0 CID 50824
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86313 60480 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 178.20 178.20 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 55697-0 CID 50826
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86314 60480 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 124.95 124.95 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 55698-0 CID 50827
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86315 60480 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 178.20 178.20 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 55699-0 CID 50828
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2

86316 60480 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 32.96 32.96 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 61052-0 CID 56782
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86317 60480 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 35.08 35.08 01/17/2024 INV PD ACCT 62355-0 CID 58233
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86318 60480 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 32.96 32.96 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 86279-0 CID 85027
CHECK DATE: 02/ 2/20

86319 6047 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 1,289.47 1,289.47 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 55260-0 CID 50342
CHECK DATE: 02/02/ 024

86320 60479 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 114.95 114.95 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 55265-0 CID 50347
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86321 60479 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 49.44 49.44 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 46860-0 CID 41007
CHECK DATE: 02/02/

86322 60479 01/17/2024 CH11724 103548 29.10 29.10 01/17/2024 INV  PD ACCT 86915-0 CID 85736

CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

2,959.62
31360 J W PEPPER & SON, INC

86279 25702 01/17/2024 CH11724 103549 55.00 55.00 01/17/2024 INV  PD BAND FOLDERS
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

39025 KENTUCKY UTILITIES COMPANY

86323 60451 01/17/2024 CH11724 103550 2,732.24 2,732.24 01/17/2024 INV  PD CA 3000-4119-2174
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

26901 KEYSTOPS, LLC

86340 6048%/ /01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,433.11 1,433.11 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 10/19/2023
CHECK DATE

86332 604 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 3,060.00 3,060.00 01/17/2024 INV PD DIESEL 8/24/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/ 024

86330 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 3,771.51 3,771.51 01/17/2024 INV  PD DEL TICKET 4-0405362
CHECK DATE: 02/ 2/20

86331 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,681.52 1,681.52 01/17/2024 INV PD GAS/DIESEL 8/18/23
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86333 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 2,945.60 2,945.60 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 8/31/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86334 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,343.21 1,343.21 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 9/7/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/

86335 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 2,421.78 2,421.78 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 9/21/2023

CHECK DATE: 02/02/20
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ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS =
VENDOR INVOICE LIST

er erp solution

INV DATE  VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # INVOICE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE STS INVOICE DESCRIPTION

86336 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,986.60 1,986.60 01/17/2024 INV PD DIESEL 9/28/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86337 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 2,307.64 2,307.64 01/17/2024 INV PD DIESEL 10/5/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86338 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,084.00 1,084.00 01/17/2024 INV PD GAS 10/5/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86339 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 875.79 875.79 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 10/12/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/ 2/20

86341 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,896.48 1,896.48 01/17/2024 INV PD DIESEL 10/26/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86342 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 2,422.00 2,422.00 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 11/03/23
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86343 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 2,183.00 2,183.00 01/17/2024 INV PD DIESEL 11/10/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/0 /20

86344 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,996.41 1,996.41 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 11/17/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86345 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,937.00 1,937.00 01/17/2024 INV PD DIESEL 11/29/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/

86346 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 1,240.80 1,240.80 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 12/5/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86347 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 57.25 57.25 01/17/2024 INV PD GAS 12/12/23
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86348 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 806.31 806.31 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 12/20/2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86349 60453 01/17/2024 CH11724 103551 2,680.69 2,680.69 01/17/2024 INV  PD DIESEL 1/12/24

CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

38,130. 70}
39201 KSBIT

86301 61662 01/17/2024 CH11724 103552 2,537.71 2,537.71 01/17/2024 INV  PD UNEMPLOYMENT Q4 2023
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

39275 KUTA SOFTWARE LLC

86280 61538 01/17/2024 CH11724 103553 690.00 690.00 01/17/2024 INV PD PRE ALGEBRA/ ALGEBRA SITE
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

42900 LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.

86367 8894 01/17/2024 CH11724 103554 34.09 34.09 01/17/2024 INV  PD INVOICE 937607 STEM LAB S
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86366 61545 01/17/2024 CH11724 103554 72.67 72.67 01/17/2024 INV  PD INVOICE 937621 SUPPLIES
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86362 61646 01/17/2024 CH11724 103554 667.53 667.53 01/17/2024 INV  PD INVOICE 953275
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86368 61634 01/17/2024 CH11724 103554 89.18 89.18 01/17/2024 INV  PD INVOICE 953360 ROOF PITC
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86365 61615 01/17/2024 CH11724 103554 655.82 655.82 01/17/2024 INV  PD INVOICE 982970 SALT
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86364 61610 01/17/2024 CH11724 103554 655.82 655.82 01/17/2024 INV  PD INVOICE 984991 PALLET OF
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86363 61617 01/17/2024 CH11724 103554 1,311.63 1,311.63 01/17/2024 INV  PD 1INV 988280 2 PALLETS SALT

CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024
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ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

VENDOR INVOICE LIST

INV DATE

47820 NAPA AUTO PARTS

86283 61517 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

54100 QUILL CORPORATION
86285 16786 01/17/2024

CHECK DATE: 02/ 2/20
284 25736 01/17/2024

CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

54120 CENTURY LINK COMMUNICATIONS LLC

86329 16752 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86327 60467 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86351 8893 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/20

86350 25072 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/

86328 737 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/

86326 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

86361 60469 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

54997 RIDE-WRIGHT TIRE, INC.

86286 61588 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

55900 RODGERS SIGN SERVICE, INC.

86358 61262
CHECK DATE: 02/
359 6126

01/17/2024

/01/17/2024
02/02/

CHECK DATE:
66401 WALMART COMMUNITY
86303 16784 01/17/2024

CHECK DATE: 02/02/20
01/17/2024

86304 61494
CHECK DATE: 02/ 2/20
305 61638 01/17/2024
02/02/20
01/17/2024

61542

CHECK DATE:
86306
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APPROVAL CODE 065461
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APPROVAL CODE 095399
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ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

VENDOR INVOICE LIST

. INV DATE
02/02/2024

CHECK DATE:

68302 XEROGRAPHIC BUSINESS SYSTEMS

86287 25743 01/17/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/02/2024

200 GEORGIA HOUSE

86372 8886 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

67870 ACE HARDWARE #382
86369 61635 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86458 61724 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

4482 ALEX TODD

25780 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

1425 ALPHA MECHANICAL SERVICE INC

61575 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

86411
CHECK DATE:

86645
CHECK DATE:

VOUCHER WARRANT

CH11724

CHO13124

CHO13124
CHO13124

CHO13124

CHO13124

1604 AMERICAN BUS AND ACCESSORIES, INC.

86370
CHECK DATE:

61650 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

3425 APOLLO OIL, LLC

61631 01/31/2024
02/16/20

3500 APPLE COMPUTER, INC.
60556 01/31/2024

02/16/20

56 01/31/2024

CHECK DATE: 02/16
86530 06788 01/31/2024

CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86381
CHECK DATE:

86529
CHECK DATE:
528 605

437 ARIAL MADDOX

61581 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

86576
CHECK DATE:
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ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS N _ - y“}““'s
VENDOR INVOICE LIST

INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # INVOICE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE STS INVOICE DESCRIPTION

318 B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP

86646 60648 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103570 4,379.83 4,379.83 01/31/2024 INV PD CAMERA AND ACCESSORIES
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86647 61018 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103570 193.95 193.95 01/31/2024 INV  PD XEROX HIGH CAP TONER
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86654 61134 01/31/2024 CH013124 103570 1,301.71 1,301.71 01/31/2024 INV  PD SCHOOL AND DISTRICT PRINT
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86653 61133 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103570 387.21 387.21 01/31/2024 INV PD DELL USB-C DOCK/ VIEWSONI
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86651 61338 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103570 89.95 89.95 01/31/2024 INV PD GABOR DUAL ARM COUNTER BA
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2

86650 61340 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103570 141.40 141.40 01/31/2024 INV  PD TECH SUPPLIES
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86649 61342 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103570 79.07 79.07 01/31/2024 INV  PD HARD-DRIVE DUPE
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86652 61337 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103570 110.44 110.44 01/31/2024 INV  PD CRUCIAL 64GBK
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86648 61343 01/31/2024 CH013124 103570 248.74 248.74 01/31/2024 INV  PD SAMSUNG 4TB NON HS 990 PR

CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024
6,932.30

5351 BAPTIST HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP, INC

86549 6048;/16/01/31/2024 CHO013124 103571 867.00 867.00 01/31/2024 1INV PD DRUG TESTING AND PHYSCIAL
CHECK DATE:
86581 60457 01/31/2024 CHO13124 103571 894.00 894.00 01/31/2024 1INV PD PHYSCIALS AND DRUG TESTIN
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024
580 60457 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103571 567.00 567.00 01/31/2024 INV PD DRUG TESTING
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024
2,328.00
5767 BARNES & NOBLE, INC.
86378 61571 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103572 524.25 524.25 01/31/2024 INV PD LONG WALK TO WATER
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20
86377 61571 01/31/2024 CHO13124 103572 377.40 377.40 01/31/2024 1INV PD 6TH GRADE NICKNAME GAME
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024
901.65

6493 BIO COMPANY INC

86376 60982 01/31/2024 CH013124 103573 212.12 212.12 01/31/2024 INV  PD 8-10 PLAIN STARFISH
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

6496 BLAKEY PRINTING CO.

86414 195 82/1 /01/31/2024 CHO013124 103574 170.00 170.00 01/31/2024 INV  PD 3 PART INVOICES 500
CHECK DATE:
86379 16809 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103574 169.00 169.00 01/31/2024 INV  PD 3 PART PURCHASE ORDERS 50
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024
339.00]
7016 BRANDENBURG TELECOM, LLC
Report generated: 02/19/2024 08:07 Page 7

User: 9152char
Program ID: apinvlst



ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

VENDOR INVOICE LIST

INV DATE

86655 60541 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86688 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86640 60463 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86641 60465 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16

86636 60458 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86642 60461 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86643 60460 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/

86637 604 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/

86639 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86638 60462 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

7300 BRITE ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC.

86374

CHECK DATE:
86375 6
CHECK DATE:

61626

02/16/20
627 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

01/31/2024

435 BRODER BROS, CO.
86616 61718 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/

6/20
86617 617 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/

7336 BROOKE CHANCEY

61736 01/31/2024
02/16/20

7329 BROOKES PUBLISHING

61354 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

7600 BUD'S PRODUCE
01/31/2024

86591
CHECK DATE:

86373
CHECK DATE:

86413 6537
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

23477 CARDMEMBER SERVICE

Report generated: 02/19/2024 08:07
User: 9152char
Program ID: apinvlst

VOUCHER WARRANT

CHO13124
CHO13124
CHO13124
CHO13124
CHO13124
CHO13124
CHO13124
CHO13124
CHO13124
CHO13124

CHO13124
CHO13124

CHO13124
CHO13124

CHO13124

CHO013124

CHO13124

CHECK # INVOICE NET
103575 573.65
103575 90.13
103575 532.00
103575 43.58
103575 1,465.83
103575 174.32
103575 174.32
103575 217.90
103575 130.74
103575 305.06

3,707.53]

103576 19.11
103576 95.20
114.31
103577 262.44
103577 7,438.32

7,700.76

103578 59.34
103579 299.95
103580 11,666.15

573.
90.
532.
43.
1,465.
174.
174.
217.
130.
305.

19.
95.

262.
7,438.

59.

299.

11,666.

PAID AMOUNT

65
13
00
58
83
32
32
90
74
06

11
20

44
32

34

95

15

DUE DATE

01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/31/2024

01/31/2024
01/31/2024

01/31/2024
01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

INV

% Mun is
.Mer erp solution

STS INVOICE DESCRIPTION

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

ACCT 00021561-2
EHS 00037989-1
EHS

GLENDALE CENTER
DISTRICT PHONE
PANTHER ACADEMY
HHES

VALLEY VIEW
CENTRAL OFFICE

TKS

3 PANEL DIRECTORIES
FUSES FOR KITCHEN @ EHS

BLANKS--G.SPEARS

BLANKS-G. SPEARS

TRVL FOR SHIFT HAPPENS @

ASQ PRO ANNUAL SUB AND AS

CUST# A1001;A1002;A1008;A

Page



ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
VENDOR INVOICE LIST

er erp solution

INV DATE  VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # INVOICE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE STS INVOICE DESCRIPTION

86556 61498 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 50.76 50.76 01/31/2024 INV PD FRAMES FOR EMPLOYEE APPRE
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86552 61544 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 399.99 399.99 01/31/2024 INV PD COMPUTER DESK
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86555 61606 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 274.00 274.00 01/31/2024 INV  PD CHAIRS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86557 61597 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 113.70 113.70 01/31/2024 INV  PD FRAMES
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86554 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 20.00 20.00 01/31/2024 INV PD GAS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86553 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 45.00 45.00 01/31/2024 INV PD 5STAR GAS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86588 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/ 6/20

86583 604 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/

86559 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 55.00 55.00 01/31/2024 INV PD GAS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86587 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86590 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD  CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86558 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 49.00 49.00 01/31/2024 INV PD GAS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86589 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86584 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86582 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/20

86585 60466 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/ 6/20

86586 604 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 10.00 10.00 01/31/2024 INV PD CAN CHECKS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/

86560 61608 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103581 346.20 346.20 01/31/2024 INV  PD CAR RENTAL

CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

1,443.65
9796 CENTRAL KY BEARING & INDUSTRIAL

86690 1960 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103582 301.95 301.95 01/31/2024 INV PD FOTOBACK DROP
CHECK DATE: 02/ 6/20
86633 616 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103582 31.20 31.20 01/31/2024 INV PD EPAC TABLE HOLDERS
CHECK DATE: 02/16/
86720 8907 01/31/2024 CHO013124 103582 122.70 122.70 01/31/2024 INV  PD PORTABLE MEGA-PHONE AND S

CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

455.85
9765 CENTRAL KY EDUCATIONAL COOP.

86689 61578 01/31/2024 CH013124 103583 429.00 429.00 01/31/2024 INVv  PD 2024 EDUCON REGISTRATION
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

10100 HARDIN COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Report generated: 02/19/2024 08:07 Page 9
User: 9152char
Program ID: apinvlst



ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

VENDOR INVOICE LIST

INV DATE

86634
CHECK DATE:

60888 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

345 CHARITY BARNES-BROWN

61772 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

175 CHASE GOFF

61782
02/16/20

180 CHRISTIANA GAGE

60493 01/31/2024
02/16/2024

11200 CITY OF ELIZABETHTOWN
86415 61696 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/
6388 6169 01/31/2024
01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16

86389 61696 01/31/2024
CHECK DATE: 02/16/2024

86670
CHECK DATE:

86732
CHECK DATE:

01/31/2024
